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Month Schedule Type Estimated Passenger Count Daily Average Count

Jan - 2011 Sat 54935 13734

Jan - 2011 Sun 70702 11784

Jan - 2011 Wkdy 440057 20955

Feb - 2011 Sat 50081 12520

Feb - 2011 Sun 42511 10628

Feb - 2011 Wkdy 411737 20587

Mar - 2011 Sat 55811 13953

Mar - 2011 Sun 44900 11225

Mar - 2011 Wkdy 488669 21246

Apr - 2011 Sat 75538 15108

Apr - 2011 Sun 50546 12637

Apr - 2011 Wkdy 456774 21751

May - 2011 Sat 77338 19335

May - 2011 Sun 93834 15639

May - 2011 Wkdy 496768 23656

Date Count

2011-05-01 - Sun 12201

2011-05-02 20315

2011-05-03 22044

2011-05-04 21808

2011-05-05 22594

2011-05-06 25164

2011-05-07 - Sat 16072

2011-05-08 - Sun 13662

2011-05-09 21558

2011-05-10 22646

2011-05-11 21451

2011-05-12 23237

2011-05-13 24608

2011-05-14 - Sat 19134

2011-05-15 - Sun 10962

2011-05-16 21917

2011-05-17 24671

2011-05-18 25545

2011-05-19 24254

2011-05-20 23187

2011-05-21 - Sat 18195

2011-05-22 - Sun 19472

2011-05-23 23300

2011-05-24 24019

2011-05-25 24943

2011-05-26 24791

2011-05-27 29860

2011-05-28 - Sat 23936

2011-05-29 - Sun 19352

2011-05-30 - Sun 18185

2011-05-31 24857
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